UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDI	JENT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	20 A				
Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-52 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	294				
SPRFiling@cscinfo.com			:: 1::1 :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	MERITARIA E 120 61 9 621 611	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
90806075 - 336190 Corporation Service Company		20140910	000283590 Soty Judge	of Probate, AL	
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive		09/10/20	014 12:06:1	7 PM FILED/CERT	
Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Alabama (Shelby)				
	`			R FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20100409000109000 04/09/2010		1b. This FINANCING ST (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amendme	KEAL ESTATE	NDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification. Statement	fied above is terminated v			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate a			ame of Assignor	in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	- · · · ·	····	f Secured Party	authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Check one of these two poxes.	heck <u>one</u> of these three be CHANGE name and/or a	oxes to: address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a	D name: Comple	te itemDELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			or 75, <u>and</u> item 7	to be deleted in	item ba or ob
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEINLAND WESTERN MON	TEVALLO MAIN	, L.L.C			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Par	ty Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact	, full name; do not or	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u>.</u>			<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	-, -, ', ',, , , , , ,, '		- · · · · · · · · · ·		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			9b) (name of Ass	signor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and and a ORGANIZATION'S NAMEWells Fargo Bank, N.A., as		ng Debtor		······································	
OB					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	VAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:030269115/MLS/	SG Debtor:INLA	ND WESTERN M	ONTEVAL	LO MAIN, L.L.C	90806075

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20100409000109000 04/09/2010 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., as trustee** 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20140910000283590 2/3 \$.00 Shelby Chty Judge of Probate: AL FIRST PERSONAL NAME 09/10/2014 12:06:17 PM FILED/CERT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INLAND WESTERN MONTEVALLO MAIN, L.L.C. 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): **for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2010-C1, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2010-C1 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: Legal Description Attached exhibit "A" is filed as a fixture filing covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel I

Lot 1, according to the Survey of Montevallo CVS Subdivision, as recorded in Map Book 34, page 97, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel II

Those certain rights as shown in the Reciprocal Access and Parking Easement Agreement recorded in Instrument 20050405000155470 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20140910000283590 3/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate; AL 09/10/2014 12:06:17 PM FILED/CERT